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Contacts 

Faculty In-charge: Prof. Tushar Jana  

                                                      E-mail: tusharjana@uohyd.ac.in  

 

S.No Service provided 

Charges per hour 

Users from other 

Schools in UoH 

Users from Academic 

Institutions 

Non-academic  

Users 

1 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

 

 

5 

 

6 

 

 

 

Elemental (CHNS) 

Analyzer 

 

Dynamic Light Scattering 

System   

 

BET Analyzer  

 

Dynamic Vapour Sorption 

Analyzer 

 

Glove Box (per hour) 

 

Polarimeter 

100 

 

 

100 

 

 

500 

 

500 

 

 

250 

 

250 

 

 

500 

 

 

500 

 

 

1000 

 

1000 

 

 

500 

 

500 

 

 

1500 

 

 

1500 

 

 

2000 

 

2000 

 

 

1000 

 

1000 

 

 

 

Payment Terms: 

  

1.   100% advance payment 

2.   Payment shall be made by Crossed Cheque or D.D. in favour of 

      Finance Officer, University of Hyderabad, payable at Hyderabad. 

mailto:tusharjana@uohyd.ac.in

