Miscellaneous Facility

	Service provided	Charges per hour		
S.No		Users from other Schools in UoH	Users from Academic Institutions	Non-academic Users
1	Elemental (CHNS) Analyzer	100	500	1500
2	Dynamic Light Scattering System	100	500	1500
3	BET Analyzer	500	1000	2000
4	Dynamic Vapour Sorption Analyzer	500	1000	2000
5	Glove Box (per hour)	250	500	1000
6	Polarimeter	250	500	1000

Payment Terms:

- 1. 100% advance payment
- 2. Payment shall be made by Crossed Cheque or D.D. in favour of **Finance Officer, University of Hyderabad**, payable at Hyderabad.

Contacts

Faculty In-charge: Prof. Tushar Jana

E-mail: tusharjana@uohyd.ac.in